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European Youth Olympic Festival 2013
Utrecht, 16- - 19-7-2013

Event 17 Girls, 800m Freestyle YOB 1999 - 2000
17-7-2013 - 18:39 Results
Fastest EYOF time since 2005 8:45.59 BONNET Charlotte FRA Tampere (FIN) 24-7-2009

Rank Name YOB Nation R.T. Time

1. OPENYSHEVA Arina 1999 Russia +0,78 8:49.88
50m: 30.76 30.76 250m: 2:44.94 33.41 450m: 4:59.30 33.46 650m: 7:12.91 33.04

100m: 1:04.41 33.65 300m: 3:18.44 33.50 500m: 5:32.75 33.45 700m: 7:46.43 33.52
150m: 1:37.76 33.35 350m: 3:52.02 33.58 550m: 6:06.11 33.36 750m: 8:18.75 32.32
200m: 2:11.53 33.77 400m: 4:25.84 33.82 600m: 6:39.87 33.76 800m: 8:49.88 31.13

2. HIBBOTT Holly 1999 Great Britain +0,82 8:50.01
50m: 30.66 30.66 250m: 2:44.83 33.29 450m: 4:59.47 33.54 650m: 7:13.67 33.51

100m: 1:04.08 33.42 300m: 3:18.43 33.60 500m: 5:33.22 33.75 700m: 7:46.95 33.28
150m: 1:37.97 33.89 350m: 3:52.14 33.71 550m: 6:06.42 33.20 750m: 8:19.73 32.78
200m: 2:11.54 33.57 400m: 4:25.93 33.79 600m: 6:40.16 33.74 800m: 8:50.01 30.28

3. SCHIAZZANO Sveva 1999 Italy +0,87 8:58.48
50m: 30.59 30.59 250m: 2:45.62 33.83 450m: 5:02.03 34.12 650m: 7:17.78 33.57

100m: 1:03.88 33.29 300m: 3:19.83 34.21 500m: 5:36.16 34.13 700m: 7:51.77 33.99
150m: 1:37.60 33.72 350m: 3:53.76 33.93 550m: 6:09.96 33.80 750m: 8:25.43 33.66
200m: 2:11.79 34.19 400m: 4:27.91 34.15 600m: 6:44.21 34.25 800m: 8:58.48 33.05

4. ZELIANKEVICH Vasilisa 1999 Belarus +0,80 9:00.64
50m: 30.44 30.44 250m: 2:46.11 33.90 450m: 5:03.56 33.84 650m: 7:20.92 33.75

100m: 1:03.83 33.39 300m: 3:20.68 34.57 500m: 5:38.12 34.56 700m: 7:55.04 34.12
150m: 1:37.72 33.89 350m: 3:54.81 34.13 550m: 6:12.62 34.50 750m: 8:27.97 32.93
200m: 2:12.21 34.49 400m: 4:29.72 34.91 600m: 6:47.17 34.55 800m: 9:00.64 32.67

5. RUIZ BRAVO Paula 1999 Spain +0,69 9:02.08
50m: 29.48 29.48 250m: 2:43.59 33.91 450m: 5:00.67 34.70 650m: 7:19.68 34.57

100m: 1:02.32 32.84 300m: 3:17.26 33.67 500m: 5:35.51 34.84 700m: 7:54.43 34.75
150m: 1:35.57 33.25 350m: 3:51.64 34.38 550m: 6:10.24 34.73 750m: 8:28.95 34.52
200m: 2:09.68 34.11 400m: 4:25.97 34.33 600m: 6:45.11 34.87 800m: 9:02.08 33.13

6. OLLE Monika 1999 Hungary +0,51 9:03.86
50m: 30.86 30.86 250m: 2:46.23 33.63 450m: 5:02.83 33.89 650m: 7:20.24 34.37

100m: 1:04.26 33.40 300m: 3:20.45 34.22 500m: 5:37.10 34.27 700m: 7:54.77 34.53
150m: 1:38.44 34.18 350m: 3:54.88 34.43 550m: 6:11.24 34.14 750m: 8:29.86 35.09
200m: 2:12.60 34.16 400m: 4:28.94 34.06 600m: 6:45.87 34.63 800m: 9:03.86 34.00

7. MARCHAL Lea 1999 France +0,66 9:06.70
50m: 30.75 30.75 250m: 2:46.70 34.41 450m: 5:03.13 34.51 650m: 7:23.50 35.52

100m: 1:04.41 33.66 300m: 3:20.32 33.62 500m: 5:37.52 34.39 700m: 7:58.51 35.01
150m: 1:38.71 34.30 350m: 3:54.59 34.27 550m: 6:12.52 35.00 750m: 8:33.55 35.04
200m: 2:12.29 33.58 400m: 4:28.62 34.03 600m: 6:47.98 35.46 800m: 9:06.70 33.15

8. CREVAR Anja 2000 Serbia +0,78 9:10.07
50m: 30.85 30.85 250m: 2:47.22 34.19 450m: 5:06.49 35.25 650m: 7:26.32 34.81

100m: 1:04.41 33.56 300m: 3:21.43 34.21 500m: 5:41.48 34.99 700m: 8:01.16 34.84
150m: 1:38.75 34.34 350m: 3:56.25 34.82 550m: 6:16.61 35.13 750m: 8:35.97 34.81
200m: 2:13.03 34.28 400m: 4:31.24 34.99 600m: 6:51.51 34.90 800m: 9:10.07 34.10

9. HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna 1999 Portugal +0,96 9:12.12
50m: 31.02 31.02 250m: 2:48.59 34.92 450m: 5:08.79 35.05 650m: 7:28.91 34.96

100m: 1:05.04 34.02 300m: 3:23.51 34.92 500m: 5:44.33 35.54 700m: 8:04.07 35.16
150m: 1:39.35 34.31 350m: 3:58.66 35.15 550m: 6:18.94 34.61 750m: 8:38.68 34.61
200m: 2:13.67 34.32 400m: 4:33.74 35.08 600m: 6:53.95 35.01 800m: 9:12.12 33.44

10. CEPLITE Krista 1999 Latvia +0,83 9:12.86
50m: 31.07 31.07 250m: 2:50.50 34.84 450m: 5:10.32 34.70 650m: 7:30.20 34.88

100m: 1:05.03 33.96 300m: 3:25.46 34.96 500m: 5:45.39 35.07 700m: 8:05.07 34.87
150m: 1:40.27 35.24 350m: 4:00.55 35.09 550m: 6:20.37 34.98 750m: 8:39.50 34.43
200m: 2:15.66 35.39 400m: 4:35.62 35.07 600m: 6:55.32 34.95 800m: 9:12.86 33.36

11. TIMCHENKO Valeriia 1999 Ukraine +0,77 9:15.50
50m: 30.41 30.41 250m: 2:47.04 34.52 450m: 5:06.97 35.08 650m: 7:29.47 35.54

100m: 1:04.27 33.86 300m: 3:21.70 34.66 500m: 5:42.68 35.71 700m: 8:05.31 35.84
150m: 1:38.16 33.89 350m: 3:56.44 34.74 550m: 6:18.21 35.53 750m: 8:40.84 35.53
200m: 2:12.52 34.36 400m: 4:31.89 35.45 600m: 6:53.93 35.72 800m: 9:15.50 34.66
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2013
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Event 17, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 1999 - 2000

Rank Name YOB Nation R.T. Time

12. BENESOVA Anna Marie 1999 Czech Republic +0,83 9:18.51
50m: 31.00 31.00 250m: 2:46.96 34.80 450m: 5:08.34 35.77 650m: 7:30.21 35.88

100m: 1:03.94 32.94 300m: 3:21.91 34.95 500m: 5:44.51 36.17 700m: 8:06.84 36.63
150m: 1:37.76 33.82 350m: 3:57.49 35.58 550m: 6:18.44 33.93 750m: 8:42.08 35.24
200m: 2:12.16 34.40 400m: 4:32.57 35.08 600m: 6:54.33 35.89 800m: 9:18.51 36.43

13. BETHEL Rachel 2000 Ireland +0,83 9:19.06
50m: 32.72 32.72 250m: 2:52.29 35.15 450m: 5:14.00 34.95 650m: 7:34.38 35.38

100m: 1:07.50 34.78 300m: 3:27.38 35.09 500m: 5:48.36 34.36 700m: 8:09.93 35.55
150m: 1:42.47 34.97 350m: 4:02.92 35.54 550m: 6:22.93 34.57 750m: 8:45.32 35.39
200m: 2:17.14 34.67 400m: 4:39.05 36.13 600m: 6:59.00 36.07 800m: 9:19.06 33.74

14. KULLMANN Leonie 1999 Germany +0,76 9:19.52
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:50.96 35.29 450m: 5:11.90 35.14 650m: 7:34.68 35.82

100m: 1:05.63 34.22 300m: 3:26.27 35.31 500m: 5:47.52 35.62 700m: 8:10.30 35.62
150m: 1:40.45 34.82 350m: 4:01.50 35.23 550m: 6:23.31 35.79 750m: 8:46.06 35.76
200m: 2:15.67 35.22 400m: 4:36.76 35.26 600m: 6:58.86 35.55 800m: 9:19.52 33.46

15. UHL Esther 1999 Austria +0,86 9:20.12
50m: 31.37 31.37 250m: 2:51.13 35.24 450m: 5:12.45 35.16 650m: 7:35.50 35.91

100m: 1:05.93 34.56 300m: 3:26.55 35.42 500m: 5:48.37 35.92 700m: 8:11.19 35.69
150m: 1:40.61 34.68 350m: 4:01.79 35.24 550m: 6:23.94 35.57 750m: 8:46.37 35.18
200m: 2:15.89 35.28 400m: 4:37.29 35.50 600m: 6:59.59 35.65 800m: 9:20.12 33.75

16. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 Slovenia +0,88 9:20.59
50m: 32.63 32.63 250m: 2:52.42 34.59 450m: 5:13.12 35.06 650m: 7:35.51 35.91

100m: 1:07.31 34.68 300m: 3:27.46 35.04 500m: 5:48.46 35.34 700m: 8:11.25 35.74
150m: 1:42.49 35.18 350m: 4:02.83 35.37 550m: 6:23.66 35.20 750m: 8:46.87 35.62
200m: 2:17.83 35.34 400m: 4:38.06 35.23 600m: 6:59.60 35.94 800m: 9:20.59 33.72

17. PIECHOTA Paulina 1999 Poland +0,93 9:27.70
50m: 31.03 31.03 250m: 2:52.63 35.64 450m: 5:17.05 36.05 650m: 7:42.18 35.91

100m: 1:06.09 35.06 300m: 3:28.83 36.20 500m: 5:53.40 36.35 700m: 8:18.69 36.51
150m: 1:41.31 35.22 350m: 4:04.67 35.84 550m: 6:29.46 36.06 750m: 8:53.59 34.90
200m: 2:16.99 35.68 400m: 4:41.00 36.33 600m: 7:06.27 36.81 800m: 9:27.70 34.11

18. VOS Loulou 1999 Netherlands +0,86 9:28.78
50m: 31.95 31.95 250m: 2:52.84 35.83 450m: 5:17.97 36.44 650m: 7:42.74 36.16

100m: 1:05.98 34.03 300m: 3:29.18 36.34 500m: 5:54.29 36.32 700m: 8:18.99 36.25
150m: 1:41.25 35.27 350m: 4:05.28 36.10 550m: 6:30.26 35.97 750m: 8:54.40 35.41
200m: 2:17.01 35.76 400m: 4:41.53 36.25 600m: 7:06.58 36.32 800m: 9:28.78 34.38

19. AY Sevval 2000 Turkey +0,96 9:32.65
50m: 32.08 32.08 250m: 2:54.19 35.68 450m: 5:17.36 35.55 650m: 7:42.82 36.47

100m: 1:07.25 35.17 300m: 3:30.05 35.86 500m: 5:53.54 36.18 700m: 8:19.75 36.93
150m: 1:42.83 35.58 350m: 4:05.63 35.58 550m: 6:29.69 36.15 750m: 8:56.57 36.82
200m: 2:18.51 35.68 400m: 4:41.81 36.18 600m: 7:06.35 36.66 800m: 9:32.65 36.08

20. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doegg 1999 Iceland +0,70 9:35.08
50m: 32.08 32.08 250m: 2:54.76 36.42 450m: 5:21.13 36.37 650m: 7:47.20 36.79

100m: 1:06.78 34.70 300m: 3:31.43 36.67 500m: 5:57.49 36.36 700m: 8:23.62 36.42
150m: 1:42.37 35.59 350m: 4:07.92 36.49 550m: 6:34.03 36.54 750m: 9:00.22 36.60
200m: 2:18.34 35.97 400m: 4:44.76 36.84 600m: 7:10.41 36.38 800m: 9:35.08 34.86

21. COLTI DUMITRESCU Emilia 1999 Romania +0,88 9:41.85
50m: 32.42 32.42 250m: 2:57.49 36.90 450m: 5:25.57 37.27 650m: 7:53.68 37.09

100m: 1:07.82 35.40 300m: 3:34.05 36.56 500m: 6:02.27 36.70 700m: 8:30.81 37.13
150m: 1:43.90 36.08 350m: 4:11.25 37.20 550m: 6:39.65 37.38 750m: 9:07.81 37.00
200m: 2:20.59 36.69 400m: 4:48.30 37.05 600m: 7:16.59 36.94 800m: 9:41.85 34.04

22. FALK Annika 1999 Finland +0,72 9:56.16
50m: 31.84 31.84 250m: 2:59.09 37.47 450m: 5:31.30 37.98 650m: 8:03.30 37.94

100m: 1:07.66 35.82 300m: 3:37.61 38.52 500m: 6:09.33 38.03 700m: 8:41.43 38.13
150m: 1:44.39 36.73 350m: 4:15.28 37.67 550m: 6:46.99 37.66 750m: 9:19.82 38.39
200m: 2:21.62 37.23 400m: 4:53.32 38.04 600m: 7:25.36 38.37 800m: 9:56.16 36.34
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23. GATAVECKAITE Greta 2000 Lithuania +0,84 10:05.50 *
50m: 33.22 33.22 250m: 3:04.38 37.88 450m: 5:37.89 38.34 650m: 8:12.59 37.94

100m: 1:10.63 37.41 300m: 3:42.49 38.11 500m: 6:16.83 38.94 700m: 8:51.12 38.53
150m: 1:48.01 37.38 350m: 4:20.57 38.08 550m: 6:55.39 38.56 750m: 9:29.01 37.89
200m: 2:26.50 38.49 400m: 4:59.55 38.98 600m: 7:34.65 39.26 800m: 10:05.50 36.49


